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Area in AC
KissamPlot NoKhata No.

Mouza Gochar
0.0801 PlotTotal(Gochar)
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No.Vll'0912026
1c69 / Rev. Date:

1) of Section 3-A of O'G'L'S

rs conferred under sub-sectiorr (

01.1974 of Govt' in Revenueln exercise of Powe
617 2l -GE(GL)3/74-R dated 29

8.11.2001 of Govt' in
1962 and Notiiication No

with Letter No' 55004/R
De-reservation of

& Excise DePartment, Odisha read

ha, sanction is herebY accorded
rhrh under Junaga

Revenue DePartment, Govt' of Odis

Ac.0.0B dec' of lr/louza-Junaga

Govt. land measuring an area of
Khata to "Abada JogYa

Tahasil as Per land schedule gtven below from "Gochar"
for eventual

Anabadi Khata with change of Kissam from 'Gochar" to "Patita"

n DePartment' Govt' of,,

e in favour of School and Mass Educatio
ovt. PrimarY School'

settlement of the sam

Odisha for regulari

HandakhalPada'

zation of Govt land encroached bY G

LAND SCHEDULE

L
Collector, Kalahandi

(3)/ Rev. dtd' 2/'

Memo No'
a 6c/

Revenue & Disaster Ma

CopY to the DePutY SecretarY to Govt''

Board of Revenue Odisha'

DePartment, Odisha' Bhubaneswar / SecretarY to

Secretary to RDC (S D), Berhampur for favour of informatton r+

Collector, Kalahandi
(

{os
nagement

Cuttack /

U)

Memo No. {() 2) / Rev. dtd'

se record bearing No'07/2026

copY along with de-reservation ca

with reference to his tetter No'1

herewith to the Sub-Collector' Dharamgarh
n" ReceiPt of the case record

is returned

354/Rev Dt'

maY Please

18.02.2026 for information and necessary actio

be acknowtedged' :-r^"marir\n and necessary action'

CopytotheTahasildar,.Junagarhforinformationandnecessary€ 2L
Collector' Kalahandi
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